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KeyStone fibre optic cable module 
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KeyStone fibre optic cable module
17.2 mm width, 2 ST-Simplex female

• for installation in the KeyStone patch panels, 
sockets, housing and so on

• for multimode fibres
• plastic housing
• RoHS/ REACh compliant

Keystone Modul Lichtwellenleiter
17,2 mm Breite, 2x ST-Simplex Buchse

• zum Einbau in Keystone Patchpanel, Dosen 
und Gehäusen usw.

• für Multimode Faser
• Kunststoffgehäuse
• RoHS/ REACh komform
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